
REPARATIE+PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 79629900

Data publicarii	07.03.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.036,32 RON - 2.036,32 RON

Descriere: FUS SFERIC 4 BUC X 21.90 = 87.60 RON - CUZINET SFERIC 4 BUC X 29.70= 118.80 RON - CUREA 1 BUC X 199.24 = 199.24 RON -ROLA GHIDARE 1 BUC X 109.11 = 109.11 RON -SUPPORT CUZINET 2 BUC X 43.67 = 87.35 RON - BUCSA LAGAR 4 BUC X 28.73 = 114.92 RON - ACUMULATOR 1 BUC X 382.07= 382.07 RON -CUTIT STANGA 1 BUC X 282.25 = 282.25 RON - CUTIT DREAPTA 1 BUC X 282.55 = 282.55 RON - CAPOTA PROTECTIE 1 BUC X 15.28 = 15.28 RON - ULEI MOTOR 2 BUC X 21.01 = 42.02 RON - BUJIE 1 BUC X 21.01= 21.01 RON - MANOPERA 1 X 294.12 = 294.12 RON mai putin
